STSUBOO- RE-CRUISER

The unisex recycled hoodie sweatshirt

Medium Fit

* Made from in-house organic cutting waste

Set-in sleeve

Double layered hood in self fabric

Round drawcords in matching body colour with metal tipping

Metal eyelets

Inside herringbone back neck tape

Self fabric half moon at back neck

Single needle topstitch at neckline and along hood opening

1x1 rib at sleeve hem and bottom hem

Armhole, sleeve hem and bottom hem with twin needle topstitch

Kangaroo pocket at front

COLORS

The recycled fibers make the fabric surface less smooth

Combo options

3 A

REWHITE

Shell : French Terry, 42% Cotton - Recycled Open End, 15% Polyester -
Recycled, 43% Cotton - Organic Raw Open End, Fabric washed, Light
sueded, 350 GSM

Printing Specifications

For suitable print techniques, please download our printing guide

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®

CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES ;zé PETA-APPROVED

1112055 Centexbel v E G A N

Tested for harmful substances.

www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

=
* Global Recycled
we__Standard

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

Half Chest
Body Length
Sleeve Length

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

47
61
59

XXS

10

Fonr

XS S M
49.5 52 54.5
63 68 72
60 64 655
PACKING
XS S M
5 5 5
20 20 20

57.5
74
67

20

XL
60.5
76
68.5

XL

20

63.5
78
70

XXL

20

3XL
66.5
80
70

3XL

10
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